附件4
[bookmark: _GoBack]“三区”人才培训班报名汇总表（线下）

填报单位：                填报人：                  联系电话：                   填报日期：

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生日期
	民族
	政治面貌
	联系电话
	工作单位
	职务/职称
	毕业院校
	所学专业

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
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	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


备注：表格可续行增加。

